
S. No. Emp ID Guide Name Designation Subject Area of Research No. of Available Vacancy Cabin No. Mobile No. E-Mail id

1 10365 Dr. Selvam V Professor Higher Academic Grade Commerce & Accountancy

AI in Finance and Marketing, Human 
Resource Management, Women 
Empowerment, Cyber security in E-
Commerce, Air and Water pollution, 
FinTech Services, Digital Currency, 
School Breakfast Scheme and 
Sustainable Food Securiety

2 TT-340 9442268172 vselvam@vit.ac.in

2 19499 Dr. Sivakumar C L V Professor Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy Law, Law & Management 5 SJT 511-A31 7093062555 sivakumar.clv@vit.ac.in

3 11617 Dr. Usha S Associate Professor Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy
Legal Studies and Management - 
Intellectual Property Law, the Indian 
Constitution

1 TT-329-6 9952686522 susha@vit.ac.in

4 13195 Dr. Muthumeenakshi M Associate Professor Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy Finance  Accounting 1 TT-329-8 9442047800 muthumeenakshi.m@vit.ac.in

5 19498 Dr. Subbalakshmi A.V.V.S Associate Professor Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy Banking, Accounting, Finance, 
Entrepreneurship & Human Resources 3 SJT 511-A39 7708052930 subbalakshmi.avvs@vit.ac.in

6 10119 Dr. Vijayaraj K  Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Commerce & Accountancy
Human Resource Management, 
Marketing Management, International 
Business & General Management

5 TT - 633 C 9047770322 kvijayaraj@vit.ac.in

7 12947 Dr. Geetha R Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Commerce & Accountancy Human Resources, Marketing, 
Entrepreneurship Development 1 TT-329-7 9790861105 geetha.r@vit.ac.in

8 14467 Dr. Saravana Bhavan N  Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Commerce & Accountancy E-Marketing, Human Resources, 
Taxation 6 TT - 330 A 9865017746, 7904202889 saravanabhavan.n@vit.ac.in

9 18913 Dr. Mohsin Khan Assistant Professor Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy

Corporate Finance, Financial Reporting, 
Environmental Social and Governance 
(ESG), Climate Change, Cognitive 
Assessment

6 TT-329-9 9756111122 mohsin.khan@vit.ac.in
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10 10551 Dr. Bhuvaneswari V Professor Grade 1 English American Literature & Ecofeminism 1 TT-431H 9443367896 vbhuvaneswari@vit.ac.in
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11 10792 Dr. Anitha Devi V Professor Grade 1 English

Computer Assisted Language Learning 
(CALL), English Language Teaching 
and Literature, Educational Technology, 
Post Colonial Literature, Linguistics

6 TT-329-10 9444486525 vanithadevi@vit.ac.in

12 12858 Dr. Raju R.L.N Professor Grade 1 English

Translation Studies, Comparative 
Literature, Indian writings in English, 
Language learning through Technology 
and Media

2 TT-329-5 7708393748 raju.rln@vit.ac.in

13 12009 Dr. Prasantha Kumar N.S  Associate Professor Grade 1 English English Language Teaching 1 TT-632D 9944132631 prasanthakumarns@vit.ac.in

14 13964 Dr. Meenakshi S  Associate Professor Grade 1 English English Language Literature 2 Central Library - 40 9566661557 meenakshi.s@vit.ac.in

15 14798 Dr. Sunitha V Associate Professor Grade 1 English Indian Writing in English 1 SJT-411A35 9490277123 sunitha.venugopal@vit.ac.in

16 14813 Dr. Anu Baisel Associate Professor Grade 1 English
Indian Writing in English, American 
Literature, English Language Teaching, 
American African Literature

1 SJT-413A38 7358731122 anu.baisel@vit.ac.in

17 10989 Dr. Gayathri N Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 English Emotional Intelligence Mahabharata 1 TT-429K 9486046688 ngayathri@vit.ac.in

18 12546 Dr. Christopher G Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 English English Language & Literature (British 
and America) 1 632-B in TT 9894911000 christopher.g@vit.ac.in

19 13314 Dr. Thenmozhi M Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 English Area of Specialisation : English 
Language Teaching English Literature 2 SJT - 413 A 08 9994069694, 7904456435 thenmozhi.nisha@vit.ac.in

20 14832 Dr. Rukmini S Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 English Indian Writing in English, Scientific and 
Technical Writing 1 SJT-511A3 8790984172 rukmini.krishna@vit.ac.in

21 11553 Dr. Christopher Rajasekaran W Assistant Professor Grade 1 English Afro - American Literature, British 
Literature & English Language Teaching 5 TT - 632 - A 9843070794 cristo_wilson13@vit.ac.in

22 13754 Dr. Senguttuvan M Assistant Professor Grade 2 English English Language Teaching & English 
Literature 1 TT - Annex 101 - G 9944075510 senguttuvan.m@vit.ac.in

23 13966 Dr. Suganthan C Assistant Professor Grade 2 English English Languages Teaching, Error 
Analysis 2 ALM-305-1 8056744900 suganthan.c@vit.ac.in

24 14086 Dr. Saraswathy. S Assistant Professor Grade 1 English Indian Literature, Women's Studies, 
Subaltern Literature 1 SMV - Block 108 - R 8667670804 saraswathy.s@vit.ac.in

25 20057 Dr. Poonam Sharma Associate Professor Grade 1 Pyschology

HIV/AIDS, Marginalised Population, 
Community/Social Psychology, 
Multicultural
Clinical Psychology, 
Gender/sex/sexuality, Positive 
Psychology

1 SJT - 710-A 9702872051 poonam.sharma@vit.ac.in

26 19750 Dr. Rahul Shukla  Assistant Professor Grade 2 Sociology Sociology of Sciences and Technology, 
Environement and Sustainability 3 SJT-611-G 8473995707  rahul.shukla@vit.ac.in
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27 20038 Dr. Prithiraj Borah  Assistant Professor Grade 1 Sociology Adivasi Movements, Political Sociology, 
Gender & Student Moments 2 SJT-111-A35 9706721836  prithiraj.borah@vit.ac.in

28 13961 Dr. Balamurugan J  Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 Sociology
Sociology of Health, Social Gerontology, 
Industrial Sociology, Sociology of Mass 
Communication, Indian Social Problems

1 SJT-510A34 9843243414 balamurugan.j@vit.ac.in

29 13390 Dr. Savitha N  Associate Professor Grade 1 Economics Health, Industrial Economics 4 SJT-612A21 9865188912 savitha.n@vit.ac.in

30 11955 Dr. Sriram G  Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 Economics Corporate Finance, Micro Economics, 
Econometrics, Behavioural Economics 3 SJT - 111 A 25 9894087677 sriram.g@vit.ac.in

31 20040 Dr. Sumeetha M   Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 Economics Labour Migration, Labour Economics 6 SJT-413-A14 7022693699   sumeetha.m@vit.ac.in

32 13378 Dr. Nilavathy K  Assistant Professor Grade 1 Economics Transportation Economics, 
Developmental Economics 3 SJT - 612 A 06 9994115939 nilavathy.k@vit.ac.in

33 19749 Dr.Shahid Hamid Raina Assistant Professor Grade 2 Economics Health Economics, International Trade 6 SJT-609-G 7889941407 shahid.hamidraina@vit.ac.in

34 20211 Dr.Salman Haider Assistant Professor Grade 1 Economics
Energy Economics, Efficiency Analysis, 
Climate Change Economics, Firm 
Performance

6 SJT-615 G 9505384385 salman.haider@vit.ac.in

35 19746 Dr. Irshad C V Assistant Professor Grade 1 Economics Health Economics, Public Health, 
Gerontology 6 SJT-615-A 7034990768 irshad.cv@vit.ac.in

36 13563 Dr. Bangalore Morarji Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 History & International Relations  History & International Relations 2 SMV - 221 9629053310 morarjib@vit.ac.in

37 18915 Dr. Abdul Azeez E P Assistant Professor Grade 1 Social Work
Gender and Health Palliative Care 
Social Problems Gender Issues.  Mental 
Health

2 210-A27A SJT block 8075611241 abdulazeez.ep@vit.ac.in

38 14555 Dr. Maria Sebastin A Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Tamil Tamil 1  TT-Annex201C 9994025021 mariasebastin.a@vit.ac.in

39 11442 Dr. Jayalakshmi K  Associate Professor Sr. Hindi Hindi Language & Literature 3 SMV-G22 9952368892 kjayalakshmi@vit.ac.in

40 10576 Dr. Calaivanane R Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 French French 5 SMV - G23 H 9994013853, 9443912778 rcalaivanane@vit.ac.in

41 16917 Dr. Sabyasachi Mishra Associate Professor Grade 1 Spanish Spanish Golden Age Literature, 
Translation, Miguel de CERVANTES 6 SMV G -23C 9610248375 sabyasachi.mishra@vit.ac.in

42 15968 Dr.Shilpi Gupta Assistant Professor Spanish
Latin American Literature, Diaspora 
Literature, Women's Studies, Spanish 
Literature, Comparative Literature

6 SJT - 511A-35 9654690809 shilpi.gupta@vit.ac.in
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